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Red Division

Blue Bombers
Element
Rivershark 34
Run CMC

Blue Division

LLUA APWAOAOT 250_1 renewed
SuperbadassSweetDaddyJonezDyn
SPIDEEZ

WebBull D250

White Division

Ghost
Grinders2
SPICY TACOS
Taskmaster

Total Points

LLUA APWAOAOT 250_1 renewed
Blue Bombers

Element

Ghost

SPICY TACOS
SuperbadassSweetDaddyJonezDyn
SPIDEEZ

WebBull D250

Grinders2

Taskmaster

Rivershark 34

Run CMC

w L T PCT DIV PF
4 0 O 1.000 3-0 543.20
3 1 0 0.750 2-1 532.50
1 3 O 0.250 1-2 375.75
1 3 O 0.250 0-3 351.90
w L T PCT DIV PF
3 1 0 0.750 2-1 522.85
3 1 0 0.750 2-1 492.95
2 2 0 0.500 1-2 430.70
1 3 O 0.250 1-2 409.90
w L T PCT DIV PF
2 2 0 0.500 2-1 524.35
2 2 0 0.500 2-1 428.75
1 3 O 0.250 1-2 462.60
1 3 O 0.250 1-2 412.45
563.30
543.20
532.50
524.35
515.20
492.95
449.10
443.30
428.75
423.15
375.75
375.10
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PA
407.25
427.15
453.80
477.80

PA
478.40
439.65
479.15
433.15

PA
441.90
476.70
494.25
478.70

PTS
543.20
532.50
375.75
375.10

PTS
563.30
492.95
449.10
443.30

PTS
524.35
428.75
515.20
423.15
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